
Baltic Indoor Open Archery Championships 2026
Latvian Archery Federation (BIO26)
Ventspils (LAT), From 09-01-2026 to 11-01-2026

Recurve Mix Team
Pos. Country Seed 1/8 1/4 1/2 Gold

1 LAT2 Latvia2 GĀRDE Emīlija
SERGEJEVS Romans

1,088-04 6 6 5 6

2 EST2 Estonia2 METSJÕE Birgit
MIHKELSON Mikk

1,101-02 6 5 6 0

3 3X Trys iksai ABROMAVIČIENĖ Kristina
NORVAINIS Ramūnas

1,095-03 6 5 2 5 T.19

4 EST4 Estonia4 RITVAL Ingrid Annelore
KIVILO Karl

1,046-09 5 5 3 4 T.19

5 EST3 Estonia3 KIVILO Karoline
NURMSALU Alo

1,072-07 6 (145) 3

6 EST1 Estonia1 LILIENTHAL Triinu
RIST Martin

1,116-01 6 (144) 3

7 LSK Lsk LOBIKOVĖ Arly Melania
KRULIS Adam

1,079-06 5 (104) 1

8 GAJA Gaja PERMINAITĖ Diana
SALELIONIS Aurimas

1,022-12 5 (105) 0

9 EST5 Estonia5 GOLD Lisette Marie
SOESOO Kait

1,039-11 3

9 EST6 Estonia6 SOOTNA Laura
SARAPUU Andres

969-14 0

9 EST7 Estonia7 LEPIK Lisete Laureen
JÄRVE Patrick

966-15 0

9 LAT1 Latvia RUNIŠKOVA Marta
LOGINS Ēriks

1,042-10 0

9 LAT3 Latvia3 MATVEJEVA Rimma
ZVEJS Mārtiņš

1,080-05 4

9 LAT4 Latvia4 MELLE Ieva
KANTS Jānis

1,048-08 3

9 LAT5 Latvia5 MISIŅA Irita
BALABANOVS Andrejs

1,000-13 0

9 LAT6 Latvia6 ZAĻMEŽA Amanda
JUŠKA Olivers

930-16 2
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Baltic Indoor Open Archery Championships 2026
Latvian Archery Federation (BIO26)
Ventspils (LAT), From 09-01-2026 to 11-01-2026

Compound Mix Team
Pos. Country Seed 1/2 Gold

1 EST1 Estonia1 KASAR Aureelia
JÄÄTMA Robin

1,163-01 -Bye- 154

2 LAT Latvia LASMANE Sanita
DUBKEVIČS Inārs

1,126-03 149 148

3 EST2 Estonia2 KUUSK Liise
RESSAR Evert

1,140-02 141 -Bye-
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Baltic Indoor Open Archery Championships 2026
Latvian Archery Federation (BIO26)
Ventspils (LAT), From 09-01-2026 to 11-01-2026

Longbow Mix Team
Pos. Country Seed 1/2 Gold

1 LAT1 Latvia VUGULE Silva
VUGULS Māris

829-01 -Bye- 6

2 LAT2 Latvia2 VOROŅECKA Alina
BERNŠTEINS Ģirts

740-02 6 0

3 EST Estonia SILLAT Merle
KUKK Uno

639-03 2 -Bye-
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Baltic Indoor Open Archery Championships 2026
Latvian Archery Federation (BIO26)
Ventspils (LAT), From 09-01-2026 to 11-01-2026

Recurve Men Team
Pos. Country Seed 1/2 Gold

1 ESTONIA Est
MIHKELSON Mikk
NURMSALU Alo
RIST Martin

1,651-03 6 5 T.28

2 LITHUANIA Ltu
JUKNEVIČIUS Justas
KRULIS Adam
NORVAINIS Ramūnas

1,693-01 -Bye- 4 T.28

3 LATVIA Lat
KANTS Jānis
SERGEJEVS Romans
ZVEJS Mārtiņš

1,655-02 2 -Bye-
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Baltic Indoor Open Archery Championships 2026
Latvian Archery Federation (BIO26)
Ventspils (LAT), From 09-01-2026 to 11-01-2026

Recurve Women Team
Pos. Country Seed 1/2 Gold

1 LATVIA Lat
GĀRDE Emīlija
MATVEJEVA Rimma
RUNIŠKOVA Marta

1,579-02 5 5

2 ESTONIA Est
KIVILO Karoline
LILIENTHAL Triinu
METSJÕE Birgit

1,638-01 -Bye- 3

3 LTU Lithuania
ABROMAVIČIENĖ Kristina
LOBIKOVĖ Arly Melania
PERMINAITĖ Diana

1,529-03 1 -Bye-
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Baltic Indoor Open Archery Championships 2026
Latvian Archery Federation (BIO26)
Ventspils (LAT), From 09-01-2026 to 11-01-2026

Compound  Men Team
Pos. Country Seed 1/2 Gold

1 ESTONIA Est
JÄÄTMA Robin
KAND Caius
RESSAR Evert

1,761-01 -Bye- 231

2 LATVIA Lat
DUBKEVIČS Inārs
ISAJEVS Vladimirs
STRAZDIŅŠ Toms

1,696-02 -Bye- 223
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Baltic Indoor Open Archery Championships 2026
Latvian Archery Federation (BIO26)
Ventspils (LAT), From 09-01-2026 to 11-01-2026

Longbow Men Team
Pos. Country Seed 1/2 Gold

1 LATVIA Lat
BERNŠTEINS Ģirts
VOROŅINS Vjačeslavs
VUGULS Māris

1,183-01 -Bye- 6

2 ESTONIA Est
KUKK Uno
LEHISSAAR Enn
SILLAT Leho

884-03 6 0

3 LAT-LTU Lat-Ltu
GORBUNOV Jurij
POCIUS Tomas
ZAPERECKIS Emīls

960-02 0 -Bye-
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